

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4275-4277 OF 2006

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AMARJIT SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH
Civil Appeal NO. 4258 of 2006
(With office report)

Date: 16/11/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Arun K. Sinha,Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ambhoj Kumar Sinha,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List these matters on 19.11.2007.

(Neena Verma)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)